Page 1 ©2002 Lennox Industries Inc.
Corp. 0219−L5
13ACC
Service Literature Revised 10−2004
13ACC SERIES UNITS
The 13ACC is a residential split-system condensing unit
with SEER ratings up to 14.80. The series is designed for
use with expansion valves (TXV) and RFC. All 13ACC units

Condensing
Unit
Line Set
Model No.
(L10 or
Length of
Lines
Liquid Line
Outside Dia.
Suction Line
Outside Dia.
Unit
Model No.
(L10 or
L15) ft. m in. mm in. mm
L15-21-15 15 4.6
L15-21-20 20 6
13ACC018 L15-21-25 25 7.6 3/8 9.5 5/8 15.9
L15-41-35 35 10.7
L15-41-50 50 15
L15-41-15 15 4.6
13ACC024
L15-41-20 20 6
13ACC024
13ACC030 L15-41-30 30 9 3/8 9.5 3/4 19
L15-41-40 40 12
L15-41-50 50 15
13ACC036 L15-65-30 30 913ACC036
13ACC037
13ACC042
L15-65-40 40 12 3/8 9.5 7/8 22.2
13ACC042
13ACC048 L15-65-50 50 15
13ACC047
13ACC060